
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Programme March 2023 to July 2023
Date Event Organiser

Friday 10 March Reference Grids PM

Friday 17 March Dilemmas KR

Friday 24 March Banzai! PM

Friday 31 March Chess Night DR

Friday 7 April Icing Contest KR + DR

Friday 14 April Badminton JG

Friday 21 April RIKA Camp - Ravenshead JG
Saturday 22 April RIKA Camp - Ravenshead JG
Sunday 23 April RIKA Camp - Ravenshead JG

Friday 28 April Pioneering Landmarks JG

Friday 5 May Fire Night Social - Hollygate JG

Friday 12 May Polaris-Vision PM + DR

Friday 19 May Group Camp - Shirebrook Group
Saturday 20 May Group Camp - Shirebrook Group
Sunday 21 May Group Camp - Shirebrook Group

Friday 26 May Taekwondo DR

Friday 2 June Climbing JG

Friday 9 June Painting Without Brushes Leaders

Friday 16 June Murder Mystery JG

Friday 23 June Model UN KR

Friday 30 June Crystal Maze Camp – Johns Lee Leaders
Saturday 1 July Crystal Maze Camp – Johns Lee Leaders
Sunday 2 July Crystal Maze Camp – Johns Lee Leaders

Friday 7 July Sail Cars KR + JG

Friday 14 July Trebuchet – Hollygate JA

Friday 21 July 2 Ingredient Cook Out - Hollygate KR



Future Events:

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; 
ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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